©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
July, 2006 − Rev. 10
1 Publication Order Number:
MC33501/D
MC33501, MC33503
1.0 V, Rail−to−Rail, Single
Operational Amplifiers
The MC33501/503 operational amplifier provides rail−to−rail

5
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
MC33501SNT1 SOT23−5 3000 Tape & Reel
MC33503SNT1 SOT23−5 3000 Tape & Reel
MC33501
MC33503
1 5
2
3 4Non−Inverting
Input
Output
VCC
VEE
Inverting Input
(Top View)
+ −
1 5
2
3 4Non−Inverting
Input
Output
VEE
VCC
Inverting Input
(Top View)
+ −
PIN CONNECTIONS
MC33501SNT1G SOT23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
MC33503SNT1G SOT23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specifications
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
1
5
xxx AYW�
�
xxx = AAA; MC33501
AAB; MC33503
A = Assembly Location
Y = Year
WW = Work Week
� = Pb−Free Package